
 

 

SA Triathlon champs 2021 
___________________________________ finished the _______________________________  

in a time of: ________________ 

 
Swim TIME: ____________________    
 
Bike TIME:   ____________________ 
 
Run TIME:   ____________________ 
 
Category: _______________________              Position in Category:  ______________ 

  
 

 

Age Group Standard 40+M & 45+FLouis VAN ANTWERP

00:41:07

01:08:49

00:48:58

02:42:03

60-64 6/6


